1
© 2020 Global Foxcom. All rights reserved. Other trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.
All specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Rev 01/ Dec 2020
BsmarTV Series
Chassis Mount L-Band Transmitters
Product Description
The Global Foxcom AL5T, chassis-mount, DBS/DTH L-Band transmitter products offer the greatest
flexibility in the design of your project. Supporting LNB powering and signaling options [13/18VDC

Optical Wavelengths [nm] 1310, 1510-1610 ITU Grid
Optical Output Power [dBm] +3, +4
Output Optical Connector Type SC/APC
Minimum Optical Output Return Loss [dB] -50
General
Power Connector DB-9
Supply Voltage [VDC] 13/15  ± 0.5
Maximum Current Drain [mA]³ 300
Operating Temperature [ºC] 0 to 50
3
Israel Corporate HQ, 16 Hataasia Street, Har Tov A Ind. Zone, Beit Shemesh 99052. Tel: +972-2-589-9888 Fax: +972-2-589-9898 sales@foxcom.com
US Sales Office, 1315 Outlet Center Drive, Smithfield, North Carolina 27577. Tel: 609-514-1800 Fax: 609-514-1881 www.foxcom.com .
BsmarTV Series
Ordering Information
Part Number   Description
AL5T-1-1310-1   L-Band 200 - 2500 MHz 1310nm +4dBm DFB transmitter
AL5T-1-1310-2   L-Band 200 - 2500 MHz 1310nm +3dBm FP transmitter
AL5T-1-1610-1   L-Band 200 - 2500 MHz 1610nm +4dBm DFB transmitter
AL5T-1-1590-1   L-Band 200 - 2500 MHz 1590nm +4dBm DFB transmitter
AL5T-1-1570-1   L-Band 200 - 2500 MHz 1570nm +4dBm DFB transmitter
AL5T-1-1530-1   L-Band 200 - 2500 MHz 1530nm +4dBm DFB transmitter
AL5T-1-1510-1   L-Band 200 - 2500 MHz 1510nm +4dBm DFB transmitter
AL5T-2-1310-1   L-Band 5 - 2500 MHz 1310 nm +4 dBm DFB transmitter
AL5T-2-1310-2   L-Band 5 - 2500 MHz 1310 nm +3 dBm FP transmitter
AL5T-2-1610-1   L-Band 5 - 2500 MHz 1610 nm +4 dBm DFB transmitter